1° TRIUNFO FEST RUN SUPER 5K

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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72
95
335
91
123
105
202
126
104
186
181
122
197
227
269
158
12
336
228
111
309
296
109
243
172
161
148
330
244
205
242
108
192
252
28
222

96
180
283
146
334

85
264
193
196
268
220

94
189
165
249
213

90

97
157
225
232
140
133
230
278
201
139
218
147
253

68
239
281
150
279
135
160

ANGELO JOSE

CLAUDINEI RODRIGUES DE CAMARGO
JOSE MAGNO DOS SANTOS MOTA
CICERO TENORIO DE ALBUQUERQUE
EMERSON ANTONIO PICOLLI SIMOES
DAVID LUIZ DOS SANTOS

MARCOS FRANCISCO PEREIRA
EVERTON LUIZ PICOLLI SIMOES
DANILO FOGAROLI

LUCIVAN ALVES DA SILVA
LUCIANO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS
ELTON CESAR DANIEL

MARCELO MACHADO LIMA
PAULO GIOVANI O DE SOUZA
VALDECIR MARCELINO MIHOME
JOAO DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA
EDENILSON BIAZON

JOSE PAULO DA SILVA FARACO
PAULO MARCON

DURVAL MOTTA

JOSE PEREIRA MOURA

EDCARLOS JOSE DE SA

DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS SILVA
ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA
LEONARDO BAGATELE

JOSE EDUARDO V MARTINS
GUSTAVO SOUZA GARCIA
WANDERLEY MESSIAS SILVA
RODRIGO ARNOLD

MARCOS ROBERTO GOMES
EDERSON BENTO

DOUGLAS ALVES NOGI

LUIZ GUSTAVO SOUZA ROZO
SEBASTIAO ALGUSTO C DE ARAUJO
JOAO PEDRO GONCALVES
NIVALDO FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO
ANDREI RODRIGUES

CLAUDINEI SOUZA COSTA
LUCIANO CERVANTES DE O DOMINGOS
ADAIR FABIANO FERREIRA
GUILHERME RODRIGUES BATALINI
ROBSON VEJA BARBOSA

CARLOS COUTO DA SILVA

TELVINO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
LUIZ HENRIQUE PEREIRA SIQUEIRA
MARCELO JUNIOR FERREIRA
TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
NILSON GOMES DA SILVA
CLAUDINEI DONIZETE CABRAL
LUIZ CLAUDIO UBIDA

JULIO CESAR PURO FEITOSA
ROGERIO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS DA SILVA LEAL

CICERO OLIMPIO DUARTE
CLAUDIO REIS PADULA

JEFFERSON GUSTAVO MENEZES
ANDERSON BARBOSA DA SILVA
RAFAEL FREITAS MEDINA
GERALDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES
FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
PEDRO GABRIEL S DE SALES FERREIRA
WAGNER LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS AP RODRIGUES MORAIS
GEORGE HENRIQUE ANDRADE
MURILO TAKASHI OMORI
GUSTAVO LUIZ DA SIVA ARAUJO
SERGIO DUDA DA CRUZ

ANDRE LUIZ DE ALMEIDA

RENATO RABELO AURELIANO
WILLIAN SOUZA ALEXANDRE
HELENILDO DE SOUZA

WHEBSTER MARLON DE S BRITO
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS DE LIMA
JOSE ANTONIO DE SOUZA BRITES

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

<
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36
43
42
47
33
34
48
33
38
36
50
40
52
40
51
51
35
52
27
48
61
35
45
42
40
45
34
57
31
46
40
27
16
27
28
34
25
53
36
37
33
38
36
57
20
43
55
65
44
45
20
39
22
45
57
32
29
34
63
37
20
31
43
41
16
19
57
50
45
24
58
31
30
56

5K MASC

C. Equipe
M3539 - . OS TARTARUGAS
M4044 - DRACENA RUNNERS
M4044 - DEREM
M4549 - MFIT RUNNER
M3034 - PRESIDENTE VENCESLAU
M3034 1 OS TARTARUGAS
M4549 1 VIDA CORRIDA
M3034 2 PRESIDENTE VENCESLAU
M3539 1 MFIT RUNNER
M3539 2 VIDA CORRIDA
M5054 1
M4044 1 VIDA CORRIDA
M5054 2 SINERGICA
M4044 2 OS BENTOS
M5054 3 OS BENTOS
M5054 4 . PPRUNNIG
M3539 - CP TRIUNFO
M5054 5 AGUIA
M2529 1 P. MARCON ASSESSORIA
M4549 2
M6064 1 AMIGOS QUE CORREM
M3539 3 AMIGOS QUE CORREM
M4549 3 DRACENA RUNNERS
M4044 3 FUNCIONA
M4044 4 P. MARCON ASSESSORIA
M4549 4 MART RUN
M3034 3 SUPERACAO RUN
M5559 1 AMIGOS QUE CORREM
M3034 4 P. MARCON ASSESSORIA
M4549 5 VIDA CORRIDA
M4044 5 OS BENTOS
M2529 2 MFIT RUNNER
M0024 1 MM TRAINERS
M2529 3 ACADEMIA PERFORMANCE
M2529 - CP TRIUNFO
M3034 5 ACADEMIA PERFORMANCE
M2529 - CP TRIUNFO
M5054 6 ADRENALINA
M3539 4 BAITAPASSO
M3539 5 AMIGOS QUE CORREM
M3034 6 MFIT RUNNER
M3539 6 AMIGOS QUE CORREM
M3539 7 INNOVART ODONTOLOGIA TEAM
M5559 2 OS TARTARUGAS
M0024 2
M4044 6 MFIT RUNNER
M5559 3 HIPERM. BERGAMINI/DEREM
M6569 1 OS BENTOS
M4044 7 P. MARCON ASSESSORIA
M4549 6 MFIT RUNNER
M0024 3 MFIT RUNNER
M3539 8 OS BENTOS
M0024 4 AMIGOS QUE CORREM
M4549 7 MFIT RUNNER
M5559 4 P. MARCON ASSESSORIA
M3034 7 MM TRAINERS
M2529 4 MFIT RUNNER
M3034 8
M6064 2 DEREM MARTINOPOLIS
M3539 9 MFIT RUNNER
M0024 5 MFIT RUNNER
M3034 9
M4044 8 ACADEMIA PERFORMANCE
M4044 9 DRACENA RUNNERS
M0024 6 P. MARCON ASSESSORIA
M0024 7 OS TARTARUGAS
M5559 5 MFIT RUNNER
M5054 7 WE ASSESORIA
M4549 8 MM TRAINERS
M0024 8
M5559 6 GESPORTE
M3034 10 +SAUDE ADRENALINA
M3034 11 FILIPENSES 4:13
M5559 7 LOJA CAPIM DOURADO

Bruto

00:16:27.843
00:16:39.040
00:16:56.422
00:17:00.201
00:17:03.821
00:17:19.619
00:17:25.217
00:17:33.018
00:17:36.237
00:17:44.983
00:17:52.903
00:17:54.450
00:18:26.151
00:18:41.041
00:18:47.316
00:18:59.051
00:19:03.268
00:19:17.161
00:19:18.886
00:19:22.680
00:19:26.775
00:19:36.172
00:19:36.457
00:19:51.022
00:19:54.680
00:19:58.804
00:20:00.447
00:20:10.176
00:20:14.416
00:20:20.795
00:20:23.759
00:20:24.970
00:20:27.889
00:20:31.668
00:20:31.673
00:20:34.403
00:20:38.877
00:20:42.589
00:20:43.593
00:20:44.010
00:20:44.975
00:20:45.604
00:20:46.902
00:20:47.132
00:20:48.814
00:20:52.624
00:21:02.755
00:21:08.407
00:21:13.870
00:21:16.729
00:21:31.651
00:21:55.743
00:21:59.960
00:22:04.296
00:22:05.813
00:22:08.761
00:22:11.229
00:22:11.783
00:22:15.829
00:22:17.985
00:22:21.835
00:22:25.683
00:22:25.684
00:22:26.984
00:22:41.545
00:22:43.591
00:22:44.591
00:22:48.790
00:23:01.411
00:23:10.504
00:23:13.419
00:23:17.206
00:23:19.100
00:23:20.670

Liquido

00:16:26.843
00:16:36.040
00:16:55.422
00:16:58.201
00:17:01.821
00:17:19.619
00:17:24.217
00:17:31.018
00:17:36.237
00:17:41.983
00:17:52.903
00:17:53.450
00:18:23.151
00:18:40.041
00:18:43.316
00:18:59.051
00:18:59.268
00:19:17.161
00:19:16.886
00:19:21.680
00:19:25.775
00:19:32.172
00:19:35.457
00:19:49.022
00:19:51.680
00:19:56.804
00:19:56.447
00:20:09.176
00:20:13.416
00:20:15.795
00:20:14.759
00:20:14.970
00:20:22.889
00:20:26.668
00:20:26.673
00:20:29.403
00:20:32.877
00:20:39.589
00:20:40.593
00:20:42.010
00:20:24.975
00:20:45.604
00:20:31.902
00:20:42.132
00:20:42.814
00:20:52.624
00:20:59.755
00:21:00.407
00:21:10.870
00:21:11.729
00:21:23.651
00:21:52.743
00:21:54.960
00:22:02.296
00:21:57.813
00:21:54.761
00:22:07.229
00:20:51.783
00:22:01.829
00:22:15.985
00:22:13.835
00:21:57.683
00:22:20.684
00:22:14.984
00:22:35.545
00:22:27.591
00:22:40.591
00:22:48.790
00:22:50.411
00:23:04.504
00:23:13.419
00:23:11.206
00:23:15.100
00:23:16.670



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

307
173
295
245
117
301
298
267
56
79
80
76
238
98
303
271
107
41
254
247
166
130
54
203
194
149

329
118
282
191
134
106
136
18
152
62
280
16
89
77
24
305
195
39
331
200
190
83
304
110
138
316
55
116
145
132
125
84
229
127
156
326
58
81
154
43
144
188
241
101
86
323
26
36
219
112
14
153
317

GUSTAVO VIEIRA DA SILVA
LEONARDO CARLOS BATISTA
DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS AFONSO
RODRIGO MOIA

EDUARDO DE SOUZA

FELIPE DE SOUSA DA SILVA
EDUARDO ISHIYAMA

TIAGO GAMA BECA

ALESSANDRO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
APARECIDO CREPO

ARNALDO CARLOS GOUVEIA
ANTONIO GRANDIZOLI

REGIS MARCELO DA C FERREIRA
CLENILSON FERNANDES

GILBERTO NATAL LIMA

VALDIR JOSE SALES

DAVISSON DOS SANTOS SILVA
OTAVIO TAVARES

SIDNEI DANTAS DE SOUZA
ROGERIO CARLOS PIEDADE DESZO
JURACI BISPO DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO C DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
ALAN ANDRADE DE MORAES
MARCOS LOPES DA SILVA
MARCELO AUGUSTO CRECEMBINE
GUSTAVO TINO

ANTONIO CARLOS

VALDINEI DA SILVA TORRES
EDVALDO SOARES DE PINHO
YUKIO NODA

LUIZ GUSTAVO DE QUEIROZ MAIA
FRANCISCO CARLOS

DAVID WILLIAN RODRIGUES
GABRIEL GUIMARAES TROIAN
FELIPE FACCINI

HELTON FLAVIO F DE ALENCAR
AMARILDO CARLOS PEREIRA
WICTOR RONIK JANDRE SILVA
EMANOEL AZEVEDO DOS SANTOS
CHRISTIAN FERREIRA DE MERELES
ANTONIO MARCOS OLIANI
HEMERSON (JUNINHO)

GILSON LEAL

MARCELO GABRIEL ANDRADE
MAURICIO MACEDO

DAMIAO PEREIRA FEITOSA
MARCIO PEREIRA DE ANDRADE
LUIZ FERNANDO DO SANTOS A
ATAIDE DA SILVA RODRIGUES
GILSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
DOUGLAS HENRIQUE S RODRIGUES
GENTIL FERRETI

LEANDRO DOS SANTOS CARDOSO DA SILVA
ALEKSANDER NISHIKAWA

EDSON BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME LEMES CAMPOS
FLAVIO AMADOR

EVERTON HERMINIO ALVES
BRUNO PEROSSO LIMA

PAULO PESSINI

FABIANO PEREIRA DE MENEZES
JEFFERSON ARCANJO DA SILVA
PETERSON DA SILVA PEREIRA
ALEXSANDRO SILVA DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO FRANCA ALMEIDA
IAGO MURILLO FIERRO NUNES
RAFAEL VIEIRA

GUILHERME CELESTINO S DOS SANTOS
LUIS RICARDO RACANELLI
RICARDO ALVES DA CRUZ

DANIEL APARECIDO DE JESUS
CARLOS ROBERTO VERONEZ

LUIS FERNANDO DA CRUZ

JANDER JULIO

MARCELO SANTANA

NELSON GELLER

EDERSON GUILHERME DOS S LIMA
ELIEZER TAROCO

HENRIQUE LEANDRO LESSE
LEONARDO SCARPINI DOS SANTOS
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65
35
71
40
48
26
45
40
48
72
57
43
30
49
61
60
33
19
31
56
67
28
35
51
33
28
70
32
62
67
32
64
30
34
39
42
58
24
35
29
38
24
55
53
29
36
34
16
48
46
33
61
42
48
50
19
44
37
31
65
44
37
34
51
15
29
42
33
34
41
46
45
44
30
39
46
18
14
40
19

M6569
M3539
M7099
M4044
M4549
M2529
M4549
M4044
M4549
M7099
M5559
M4044
M3034
M4549
M6064
M6064
M3034
M0024
M3034
M5559
M6569
M2529
M3539
M5054
M3034
M2529
M7099
M3034
M6064
M6569
M3034
M6064
M3034
M3034
M3539
M4044
M5559
M0024
M3539
M2529
M3539
M0024
M5559
M5054
M2529
M3539
M3034
MO0024
M4549
M4549
M3034
M6064
M4044
M4549
M5054
MO0024
M4044
M3539
M3034
M6569
M4044
M3539
M3034
M5054
M0024
M2529
M4044
M3034
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4549
M4044
M3034
M3539
M4549
M0024
M0024
M4044
M0024

15
20
12
13
14
21

14
15
10
13
15
16
22

16
17
23
11
14
10
17
24
25
18
16
17
19
26
18
18
15
16
20
17

AMIGOS QUE CORREM
+SAUDE ADRENALINA
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
P. MARCON ASSESSORIA
OS TARTARUGAS
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
+SAUDE ADRENALINA

MFIT RUNNER
MFIT RUNNER

P. MARCON ASSESSORIA
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
AGUIA

MFIT RUNNER
ACADEMIA PERFORMANCE
MFIT RUNNER
P. MARCON ASSESSORIA
MFIT RUNNER
BOMBEIROS

MFIT RUNNER

TRIUNFO
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
PPRUNNIG
VIDA CORRIDA

LIFE RUNNERS
OS TARTARUGAS

BPEROSSSO ASSESSORIA ESP.

TRIUNFO
PARANAPOEMA
MIRANTE RUNNERS

TRIUNFO
MM TRAINERS
MFIT RUNNER
TRIUNFO
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
BARAO MARTINOPOLIS
TRIUNFO

.+SAUDE ADRENALINA
MM TRAINERS
MFIT RUNNER

AMIGOS QUE CORREM
MFIT RUNNER

PPRUNNIG
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
PPRUNNIG
CORRA MARINGA
MFIT RUNNER
MFIT RUNNER
OS TARTARUGAS

BPEROSSSO ASSESSORIA ESP.

VIDA CORRIDA
MFIT RUNNER
MFIT RUNNER
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
MFIT RUNNER
MFIT RUNNER

BPEROSSSO ASSESSORIA ESP.

MFIT RUNNER

MFIT RUNNER

MFIT RUNNER
LIVRE

OS BENTOS
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
TRIUNFO
TRIUNFO
MFIT RUNNER

TRIUNFO
P. MARCON ASSESSORIA
AMIGOS QUE CORREM

00:23:22.109
00:23:24.410
00:23:24.897
00:23:25.335
00:23:32.213
00:23:57.640
00:24:00.768
00:24:14.286
00:24:16.903
00:24:19.042
00:24:23.651
00:24:31.555
00:24:35.312
00:24:44.337
00:24:44.350
00:24:48.979
00:24:49.905
00:25:00.426
00:25:01.145
00:25:03.664
00:25:05.734
00:25:32.385
00:25:33.919
00:25:35.362
00:25:45.569
00:25:46.575
00:25:47.568
00:25:48.082
00:26:03.933
00:26:06.180
00:26:11.923
00:26:13.402
00:26:14.660
00:26:20.115
00:26:26.015
00:26:29.115
00:26:32.622
00:26:42.554
00:26:50.502
00:26:55.680
00:26:58.179
00:26:59.917
00:27:10.614
00:27:13.202
00:27:28.081
00:27:32.649
00:27:44.324
00:27:57.613
00:28:07.969
00:28:10.521
00:28:10.522
00:28:26.417
00:28:47.756
00:29:05.154
00:29:06.242
00:29:06.391
00:29:07.037
00:29:07.158
00:29:08.538
00:29:13.521
00:29:16.237
00:30:36.364
00:30:58.074
00:31:15.358
00:31:16.490
00:31:21.867
00:31:22.196
00:31:31.098
00:31:41.895
00:31:48.837
00:32:22.433
00:32:34.865
00:33:48.033
00:33:54.633
00:33:57.343
00:34:52.214
00:35:00.842
00:35:03.078
00:35:15.280
00:35:21.031

00:23:19.109
00:23:21.410
00:23:22.897
00:23:15.335
00:23:26.213
00:23:52.640
00:23:59.768
00:24:07.286
00:24:08.903
00:24:11.042
00:24:09.651
00:24:22.555
00:24:34.312
00:24:32.337
00:24:35.350
00:24:44.979
00:24:43.905
00:24:44.426
00:24:53.145
00:24:50.664
00:24:41.734
00:25:06.385
00:25:16.919
00:25:33.362
00:25:25.569
00:25:38.575
00:25:25.568
00:25:40.082
00:25:47.933
00:25:59.180
00:25:51.923
00:26:13.402
00:25:52.660
00:25:57.115
00:25:58.015
00:26:19.115
00:26:13.622
00:26:24.554
00:26:25.502
00:26:40.680
00:26:38.179
00:26:43.917
00:27:05.614
00:26:56.202
00:27:04.081
00:27:26.649
00:27:33.324
00:27:42.613
00:27:55.969
00:27:59.521
00:27:47.522
00:28:19.417
00:28:40.756
00:28:56.154
00:28:55.242
00:28:51.391
00:28:54.037
00:29:00.158
00:28:43.538
00:28:56.521
00:29:00.237
00:30:14.364
00:30:56.074
00:31:05.358
00:31:11.490
00:30:55.867
00:31:07.196
00:31:13.098
00:31:30.895
00:31:27.837
00:31:58.433
00:32:27.865
00:33:45.033
00:33:31.633
00:33:42.343
00:34:40.214
00:34:53.842
00:34:40.078
00:35:01.280
00:35:09.031



155
156
157
158
159
160
161

87
246
233

46
288
240

42

CELSO EDUARDO CORREA
OSVALDO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
RAFAEL MISSAO HARADA
SOGRO

ANDRE VINICIUS ARNEIRO
RENILSON SANCHES

PIETRY

T XL

47
62
30
59
37
47
44

M4549
M6064
M3034
M5559
M3539
M4549
M4044

TVCOM RUNNING

19
8
27
12
19
20
21

P.MARCON ASSESSORIA
VIDA CORRIDA
TRIUNFO
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
P. MARCON ASSESSORIA
TRIUNFO

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:36:58.906
00:39:29.868
00:39:30.605
00:42:59.386
00:43:43.046
00:43:54.617
00:47:08.988

00:36:37.906
00:39:04.868
00:39:10.605
00:42:36.386
00:43:30.046
00:43:36.617
00:46:44.988



	1º TRIUNFO FEST RUN SUPER 5K

